
Saturday, March 15ip faleoeeys
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Principal L. H.Jenkins
40.20 For My Lady: Popular
Entertainers: Larry Adler
41. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.16 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
Children’s Hour: "Just5. 0
William"
BBC Programme

--B.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreela Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Philadelphia Orchestra
"amelia Goes to the Ball"
Overture Gian-Manotti

7.40 PETER SHEEHAN (tenor)Gipsy Love Song Herbert
Somewhere A Voice is Call-
ing Tate
My Treasure Trevaisa
Holy City Adams
A Studio Recital

7.52 JOYCE HARGRAVES
(piano)
Reflets dans l’eau Debussy
Adagietto Poulenc
2nd Impromptu Faure
A Studio. Recitat

8.65 BEATRICE TAYLOR
(Wellington soprano)
Spreading the News Oliver
Love the Pedlar German
The Dove
'Tis June Ronald
Christopher Robin is Saying
His Prayers Fraser-Simson
A Studio Recital

8.20 Jeanne Gautier (violin)Suite Espagnole Nin
8.28 Cheerful Songs. The BBC
Chorus conducted by Leslie
Woodgate
BBC Programme

8.43 London Sympbony Orches-tra
"Wand of Youth" Suite No.
2 Eigar

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 VarietyThe Jesters
It’s Nice to Get Up in the
Morning Lauder

Hans Bund and George Hen-
sche] (two pianos)
The Crazy Piano Fischer
Antilopes ~ Uiman
Norman Long
Firty-Fousand Quid
The Stillness of the Night

Long
Carroll Gibbons and the Or-
pheans
I Think of You FurberIt was Swell Gibbons
Hulbert Brothers
Lovin’ You Hulbert

70. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 -London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N77> AUCKLANDi 880 ke. 341 m.
5. Op.m. Concert by the Phila-
delphia Orchestra
6.30 Tea Dance7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 #£Radio Revue
8. 0 Music by J. S. BachThe Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Ricercare
9.10 Harold Samuel
~ Partita in C Minor
9.27 Isobel Balllie
Recit: Shall Pales be the
Last?
Aria: Flocks in Pastures Green
Ab
ding*9.38 The Busch Chamfer Play-

ers
Brandenburg Concerto No, 5

10. 0 John Brownlee and the
London Select Choir with the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
"Sea Drift" Delius

10.30 Close down

02h re |1. Op.m. Selected Recordings
5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 Small Bits of Big Hits
6. 0 Song and Melody Successes
Past and Present
6.30 Musie for the Piano
7. 0 Orchestral Interlude

|
7.15 Melody Lane with Dorsey
Cameron and His Music Makers
7.45 Sporting Life: Gilbert Up-enham (bicycle racing)
8. 0 Dancing Time
11. 0 Close down

\2 Y 570 ke, 526 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Myra Hess
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28-10.30 ime Signals

10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The Corsi-can Brothers"
11. 0 During the day Progress
Reports on the Cricket Match,
M.C.C. versus Otago, will be
broadcast. Commentaries will
be rebroadcast at 11.30 a.m.,
12.45, 2.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 5.45
p.m.
11.10 Wellington Racing Club
Meeting at Trentham
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Come to
_the Fair," and story "The Un-
happy Bell," told by Aunt Jane45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"On the Sweeter Side’: Fay-
ourite Song Hits, presented by
Marion Waite with Allen Well-
brock at the piano
A Studio Recital

7.49 Louis Levy Time

8. 0 2YA Variety Magazine
A Digest of Entertainment with
a Song, a Laugh and a Story
8.28 "ITMA"’: it’s That Man
Again"
Tommy Handley as the Governorof Tomtopia ,
BBC Programme

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
19.30 Make Believe Ballroom
Time s

10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DVS Wg
5. Op.m. Musical Odds and Ends6.0 Dance Music
6.30 songs for Sale
6.45 Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Men of Note
7.16 Voices in Harmony

Age
Intermission

8 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music by Sibelius (12th of
series)
London Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Kajanus
Belshazzar’s Feast Sibelius
8.16. Heifetz (violin) with
Boston Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Koussevitzky
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 63 Prokofieff

8.40 The BBC Symphony Or-chestra, conducted by Clarence
Rayvbould =

Fourth Lrish
, RhapsodyStanford

BBC Programme
9, 1 The Minneapolis Sym-
phony Orchestra, conducted bykugene Ormandy
Symphony No. 2 In E Minor.
Op, 27 Rachmaninoff

9.47. The BBC Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by SirAdrian Boult
The Garden of Fand Bax
_
BBC Programme

10, O Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

PYORSaL
7. Op.m. "You Asked For it"
This is the Listeners’ Own

10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

CNH
(ES
Me, LYMOUTH|6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren; "Swiss Family Robinson"_ Sports session8. 0 Concert session

8.30 ‘The Family Doctor"
8.42 Concert Programme
9. 1 Station Announcements
9. & Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

| NAPIER:

750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 "Music is Served"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Programme
11. & Rhythmic Interlude
11.15 "Forgotten People"12.0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Afternoon Variety
ee Tea Dance
5.30 "Alice in Wonderland’
5.46 Accordiana
6. 0 "Kay on the Kéys"

BBC Programme
6.15 Sports Results: Results of
interest to Hawke’s Bay Sports-men
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 llawke’s Bay Cricket Re-sults
After Dinner Musie
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BBC Theatre Orchestra
The British Grenadiers

arr. Robinson
The Kentucky Minstrels
Love, Could | Only Tell Thee

pellEric Coates and Symphony Or-chestra
By the Tamarisk Coates

7.45 "Chief Inspector. French’s
| Cases": The Old Gun, by Free-nan Wills Croft

BKC Programme8.0 Sir Thomas Beecham andthe London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Polovtsi March Borod
Tossy Spivakovski (violin)Sarabande MouretScherzo Tarantelle

Wieniawski
| John Charles Thomas (baritone)O del mio amato ben DonandyLittle Symphony OrchestraNuteracker Suite

Tchaikovski8.30 "tT MA," the TommyHandley Show
BBC Programme

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Romance in Rhythm:A Session of Sweet Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

GNZIN ELSON
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own session8.0 Music by Gershwin
Andre Kostelanetz and His Or-chestra
The Man |! Love
Love Walked In
8.13 Jane Froman (soprano)with Chorus
Gershwin Medley
8.17 Jeanne Gautier (violin)Short Story
Oscar Levant (piano)
Preludes Nos. 2 and 3
8.23 Dinah Shore
bo It Again "

8.26 Louis Levy’s GaumontBritish Symphony
Shall We Dance
8.32 Central Band of the R.A.F.
Vanity. Fair Fletcher
The Three Mariners Hunt
Danse des Croates illinsky
An trish Hornpipe Linstead
BBC Programme

8.55 The Riehard Crean Orches-tra
Valse Septembre Godin

9. 1 Orchestre RaymondeArtist’s Life J. Strauss
9. 7 "89 Men"
9.30 Light Recitals by Al Boll-ington (organ), Peter Dawson
(bass-baritone), Bournemouth
Municipal Orchestra
10. 0 Close dewn

Qs) SAP ORNE
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music7.16 Local Sporting Results7.30 "Coronets of England"8.0 Concert Programme
8.30 Variety9.2 BBC Programme
9.30 Dance Musie10. 0 Close down

ae ee —
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
WELLINGTON CITY
WEATHER FORECAST
2YD: 10.0 p.m.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, MARCH 10

-30 p.m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.45 Book Review.
47-2.0 News Talk.
-15-3.30 French Lesson for Post Primary cus

TUESDAY, MARCH 11
1.30 p.m. Song" and Story from Everywhere:A Chinese Story:"The Bell of Pekin?’
ae tar How Things Began (2): "Why Fossils are Found on
nd."’ .

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12
p.m, Rhythm for Juniors: Miss J. Hay, Christchurch.2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club (2): "Sweet Advertisement," byW. Crosbie Morrison.

THURSDAY, MARCH 13
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson: T. J. Young, Wellington.

FRIDAY, MARCH 14
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation: Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
1.45-2.0 Science Talk: "Sight and Light" (2):. J. D. MacDonald.

1.30
1.45-eeee |


